Cleaning my Bedroom

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Holiday

Holiday

Tool

Noun

Noun

Furniture

Furniture

Creature

Creature

Creature

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Food

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Creature

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Creature

Verb Present Ends In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Cleaning my Bedroom

During the , | decided to clean my bedroom because it was incredibly dirty. First
,lused a and got all of my that was under the bed. Than, | picked al of my

up from all over my room and put everything inside the . When
| picked everything up their were 5 in my bedroom. Than, | killed the with a
spray. | felt "What should | do with this " because | couldn't touch them. | had anidea"| can use
avacuum cleaner". | used a vacuum cleaner and they were , itwasreally nasty. Than
| looked at my bed, because | was eating a while | was my bedroom.
Also | felt their were inside their so | used a vacuum cleaner for abed. When | finished

| saw alot of white things, and that was . | felt really disgusting.

Finaly, I finished my bedroom.
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